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Printing
Ÿ Suitable for any Solvent / Eco Solvent Printers

PRINT Se TM ®™  -  Eco Solvent / Solvent Banner Media – Coated DuPont  Tyvek   

Ÿ Prints exceptionally well on UV and Latex Printers

Features

Ÿ Highest strength to weight ratio  -  saves good money in logistics and erection costs.
Ÿ Can be printed on both Solvent , Eco Solvent, UV and Latex  Printers 

Introduction
Eco Solvent / Solvent printable media made up of spunbonded high density polyethylene media, with exceptionally 
high tear strength and extremely light weight. High dimensional stability, chemically and biologically inert. 
Compatible to both mechanical and chemical recycling. 

Ÿ Good print life even in outdoor environment

Ÿ 100% Recyclable – Coating is water based and the base material is DuPont™ Tyvek® - Ease of recyclability 
number 2 (HDPE Non - Woven Fabric)

Technical Specifications

Ÿ Offers near perfect colour matching with the design to be printed. 

Ÿ Extremely good for soft signage like Hanging Banners, Flag Signage, Drapes, Roll Up Standees / Banners , 
Exhibition Table Covers etc

Ÿ  Seaming, riveting, stitching and pasting - Highly Versatile

Applications

Item Code: ESTG22075

TM

Important Note: All statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests we believe to be reliable, but the accuracy or completeness thereof 
is not guaranteed, and following is made in lieu of all warranties of merchantability and fitness for the purpose. Sellers and manufacturers on obligation shall be to 
replace such quantity of the product proved to be defective. Before using, user shall determine suitability of the product for intended use, and user assumes all risk 
and liability whatsoever in connection therewith. In our endeavor to continually improve our products, all specifications are subject to change without any prior notice 
or intimation.

BIPS Hanging BannersRoll Up Standees / Banners

Flag Signage Exhibition Table Covers 

® TM
DuPont™ Tyvek  are trademarks or registered trademarks of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company or its affiliates.   |   PRINTeS  is a registered trade mark of TES Techno Coats Pvt Ltd

www.testechnocoats.com

Marketing Office:
Rahul Mansion, Plot Nos. 128 & 129, 
H. No. 5-5-35/29, Prasanthnagar I.E. Kukatpally,  
Hyderabad Telangana,  - 500 072, India.
T : +91 40 4007 1748, 4221 5498
Email : info@tespackaging.com

Factory Address:
Survey No. 42/AA2, Erdhanoor,
Sangareddy Mandal, Hyderabad, 
Telangana - 502319, India.
T : +91 40 4007 1748, 4221 5498
Email : info@testechnocoats.com

Grade :

Basic Material :

Basic Weight :

Thickness :

Delamination Strength :

Opacity :

Tensile strength M.D :

Tensile Strength T.D :

Mullenburst Strength :

Elemendorf Tear M.D :

Elemendorf Tear T.D :

Elongation at Break MD :

Elongation at Break TD :

Available Sizes :

Roll Length :

DuPont™ Tyvek® 1073D (100% HDPE Non-Woven Fabric)

95 GSM (92-96)

225 microns (8 mil approx.)

PRINTeS™ ES S 220

1.75 N

97%

200 N

215 N

5.3 N

1200 Kpa

5.3 N

14-21%

17-24%

1016 mm, 1500 mm

75 meters


