



Item Code: ESTG22075

PRINTeS™ - Eco Solvent / Solvent Banner Media - Coated DuPont™ Tyvek®

Introduction

Eco Solvent / Solvent printable media made up of spunbonded high density polyethylene media, with exceptionally high tear strength and extremely light weight. High dimensional stability, chemically and biologically inert. Compatible to both mechanical and chemical recycling.

Printing

- · Suitable for any Solvent / Eco Solvent Printers
- · Prints exceptionally well on UV and Latex Printers

Features

- Can be printed on both Solvent, Eco Solvent, UV and Latex Printers
- Highest strength to weight ratio saves good money in logistics and erection costs.
- Offers near perfect colour matching with the design to be printed.
- Good print life even in outdoor environment
- Seaming, riveting, stitching and pasting Highly Versatile
- 100% Recyclable Coating is water based and the base material is DuPont™ Tyvek® Ease of recyclability number 2 (HDPE Non Woven Fabric)

Applications

Extremely good for soft signage like Hanging Banners, Flag Signage, Drapes, Roll Up Standees / Banners,
Exhibition Table Covers etc

Technical Specifications

Grade :	PRINTeS™ ES S 220
Basic Material :	DuPont™ Tyvek® 1073D (100% HDPE Non-Woven Fabric)
Basic Weight :	95 GSM (92-96)
Thickness:	225 microns (8 mil approx.)
Delamination Strength :	1.75 N
Opacity:	97%
Tensile strength M.D :	200 N
Tensile Strength T.D:	215 N
Mullenburst Strength :	1200 Kpa
Elemendorf Tear M.D :	5.3 N
Elemendorf Tear T.D:	5.3 N
Elongation at Break MD :	14-21%
Elongation at Break TD :	17-24%
Available Sizes :	1016 mm, 1500 mm
Roll Length :	75 meters









DuPont™ Tyvek® are trademarks or registered trademarks of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company or its affiliates. | PRINTeS™ is a registered trade mark of TES Techno Coats Pvt Ltd

Important Note: All statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests we believe to be reliable, but the accuracy or completeness thereof is not guaranteed, and following is made in lieu of all warranties of merchantability and fitness for the purpose. Sellers and manufacturers on obligation shall be to replace such quantity of the product proved to be defective. Before using, user shall determine suitability of the product for intended use, and user assumes all risk and liability whatsoever in connection therewith. In our endeavor to continually improve our products, all specifications are subject to change without any prior notice or intimation.